

Tee Off for the Kids!

Join us for the 2nd Annual Philly Area Kids' Chance of PA Golf Outing

Monday, September 14, 2020 Sunnybrook Golf Club 398 Stenton Avenue Plymouth Meeting, PA 19462 (610) 828-9617

9:00am—Golfer Registration Opens 9:30am—Breakfast 11:00am—Tee-off 4:30—Dinner, Awards Reception, Raffles

*We will be following ALL State & local COVID-19 guidelines and will do everything we can to ensure a safe and fun event!

Registration Form

Deadline 9/1/2020				
Individual Golfer	#@	\$200 =	Golfers	
Hole Sponsorship (NO splitting fee between ve		\$250 = include meals)	1. Captain	
Foursome & Hole Sponsorship Package—Four Golfers, Hole Sponsor, Breakfast & Dinner # @\$1,000 =				
Breakfast	#@	\$35 =	3.	
Cocktails & Dinner	#@	\$50 =	4	
	тот	AL: \$		
I will not be able to attend, but please accept my donation of \$in support of Kids' Chance of PA. Kids' Chance of Pennsylvania is a registered, tax-exempt 501(c)(3) non-profit organization. All contributions are tax deductible and contributors will receive a letter of acknowledgement for tax purposes.				
Thank you for your support! You may also register ONLINE and pay by credit card. Or fill out this form and send your check, payable to Kids' Chance of Pennsylvania, Inc., 1231 Highland Avenue, Fort Washington, PA 19034.				
Name:				
Address:		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
City:			State: ZIP Code:	
Phone #:		Email:		



I would like to begin by saying thank you. Thank you for your generosity, thank you for your efforts, and thank you for your support. When my father injured his back while working, my family's financial situation changed significantly. The fact that my father needed to undergo two spinal surgeries only added to my family's financial need even more. My dad may never be able to work again and that is a scary thought for me and my family.

However, Kids' Chance of PA has alleviated some of this financial burden. It was difficult for my family to adjust to the change in our finances, but this scholarship has made the change that much easier. I am thankful for the kindness that Kids' Chance extends to each and every one of its recipients who have been affected by work-related injuries. I hope that I can make Kids' Chance proud by using my scholarship to further my education in the media and communications field.

I am very appreciative of the opportunity that Kids' Chance has given me. The opportunity to focus less on the stress of finances and to focus more on my higher education. Kids' Chance has truly made a difference in my life, and I will be forever grateful.

Thank you

Hayley – University of Pittsburgh Class of 2022

Golf Outing Sponsor Agreement

2nd Annual Philly Area Kids' Chance of PA Golf Outing

Organization Name (as it will appear on event materials):				
Contact Name:	Title:			
Address:				
City:	State: ZIP Code:			
Phone #: E-mail:				
Please promptly submit your company's website and your	company's logo in high-resolution JPEG or EPS format to the state of t			
	p Opportunities ction and write the total below			
Presenting Sponsor—\$5,000—TAKEN by Pond Lehocky—THANK YOU! Logo & Link to sponsor's website on the KCPA website Sponsor logo on welcome banner/sign at golf outing Prominent placement on all signage Prominently listed in all media, including event program TWO foursomes On-course opportunity to promote your organization Hole signage on two (2) tee boxes Special recognition at breakfast and award ceremony Company representative to speak at breakfast/dinner Dinner/Awards Reception Sponsors—\$2,500—TWO (2) Available Logo & Link to sponsor's website on the KCPA website Prominent placement on all signage Prominently listed in all media, including event program ONE (1) foursome Hole signage on one (1) tee box Enclosed is my contribution to help support your vital	■ Breakfast Sponsors—\$2,000—TWO (2) Available Logo & Link to sponsor's website on the KCPA website Prominent placement on all signage Prominently listed in all media, including event program ONE foursome Hole signage on one (1) tee box ■ On-Course Snack/Beverage Sponsors—\$1,000—TWO (2) Available Signage will appear at Holes 5 & 15 and at the Halfway House. Listed in all media, including event program ■ Raffle Basket Sponsors—\$200 Signage will appear at Raffle Table. Funds will be used to purchase items for raffle baskets/silent auction items. Listed in all media, including event program			
XAuthorizing Signature				
Kids' Chance of Pennsylvania. Inc., thanks you and your	organization for your willingness to sponsor services at the			

Kids' Chance of Pennsylvania, Inc., thanks you and your organization for your willingness to sponsor services at the 2020 Golf Outing to benefit PA students in need! Please complete this agreement and send it directly to:

Kids' Chance of PA, 1231 Highland Avenue, Fort Washington, PA 19034.

Or pay online at https://kidschanceofpa.org/ and email the completed form to info@kidschanceofpa.org.

Any questions please contact Kathy Del Pizzo at 215-302-3598 or info@kidschanceofpa.org. We look forward to seeing you there!